9A,A2 prova Tour Trevigiano
Data creazione: 2026/03/11 05:55:59

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 24/07/2016

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

REBULI Emanuele
SCOPEL Mattia
SCROCCARO Vanni
SCARTON Matias
GIOVANELLI Valter
COLLODET Stefano
STRINGHER Luca
NIELSEN Erik
FORNASIERO Riccardo
BETTIN Renato

ZENI Ettore
HILLEBRAND Stephan
PEZZE Tommaso
BELLO' Gregorio
ULIANA Siro
MAZZUCCO Walter
MATTIUZZO Rolando
BIANCHIN Emanuele
SANZOVO Stefano

Categoria: DIR1

Pos.
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Nome

BERNARDI Matteo
DE NADAI Mauro
SCOPEL Costantino
PICCIN Pierpaolo
PAVETTA Riccardo
POZZEBON Stefano
CRESPAN Luca

DE MARTIN Diego
MARTIGNAGO Armando
BELLOTTO Massimo
PEGORER Giulio
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
POZZAN Danilo
BELLOTTO Matteo
BERNARDI Nicola
DE BIASI Massimo
CERESER Elvio
PAVANELLO Mauro
CAMPAGNER Paolo
VARPONI Riccardo

Societa

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:29:12
00:29:49
00:30:04
00:30:43
00:30:45
00:31:48
00:33:36
00:33:57
00:34:23
00:39:14
00:41:34
00:41:44
00:42:35
00:44:36
00:46:39
00:46:44
00:52:03
00:54:25
00:59:23

Tempo
00:22:38
00:24:55
00:25:08
00:25:59
00:26:12
00:27:01
00:27:13
00:27:28
00:27:38
00:28:09
00:28:25
00:28:29
00:30:04
00:30:18
00:31:04
00:31:04
00:31:13
00:31:43
00:32:06
00:32:16



21
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PM

MACCATROZZO Roberto
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
DALTO Carlo
ZANETELLO Tiziano
POZZEBON Michele
BORT Paolo
GODEAS Alberto
LESSI Claudio
COLUSSO Luigi
CROSATO Mauro
BAZAN Francesco

Categoria: DIR2

Pos.
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Nome

CERESER Giorgio
CAVAGNIS Stefano
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
MORBIN Riccardo
PERIN Marcello

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

MAZZON Daniele
MAZZON Moreno

DE MARTIN Enrico
BEN MOSBAH Thamer
BELLOTTO Massimo
FURLAN Marco

DAL BO Renzo
PRIMON Marcello
ARTUSO Nelvio
BELLESE Tullio
CHIAPINOTTO Davide
COCCHI Salvatore

Categoria: DIR3

Pos.
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Nome

CORAZZA Nicola
DALLE CRODE Riccardo
MAZZON Federico
DALTO Francesco
CAMPAGNOLO Silvano
CHIAPINOTTO Davide
CANOVA Thomas

Categoria: ES1

Pos.
1
2

Nome
GIOVANELLI Laura
LOVISOTTO Marina

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:32:45
00:35:20
00:35:33
00:35:55
00:36:47
00:37:30
00:39:00
00:39:58
00:46:03
00:46:22
00:27:49

Tempo
00:19:45
00:20:56
00:21:03
00:22:11
00:22:14
00:22:31
00:22:53
00:23:15
00:24:22
00:25:17
00:26:15
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:29:45
00:30:24
00:34:02
00:40:41
00:41:17

Tempo
00:24:51
00:29:44
00:30:35
00:31:30
00:42:12
00:46:43
00:53:50

Tempo
00:30:04
00:30:09



3 GHIZZO Paola A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:31:27

4 XAUSA Gabriella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:38:20

5 COSTA Flavia A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:40:32

6 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:41:10

7 DELMONTE Paola A.S.D. FONZASO 00:46:15

8 PACIERI Antonella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:51:15

9 VECCHIATO Rossella ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:51:21

10 FERRANTE Maria Michela OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:51:52

11 TOMELLERI Lucia OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:52:14

12 PREVITALI Berenice U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:56:32

13 BELTRAMELLO Elena A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:58:27

PM SCAPIN Marta ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:36:49

PM VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:38:01
Categoria: ES2

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:03

2 CECCHERINI Lisa A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:22:42

3 DAL GOBBO Giulia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:24:19

4 CEOTTO Natascia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:25:12

5 CROSATO Alessia ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:26:40

6 LENARDUZZI Monica ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:27:37

7 VENDRAME Pierina ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:31:06

8 MENEGAZZO Marilisa A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:31:46

9 BUTTIGNOL Arianna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:32:24

10 BIANCHIN Martina ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:38:29

11 DAL BO Emma ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:39:19

12 COLUSSO Valentina ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:39:54

13 DAL DIN Daniela ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:54:32

14 DA ROS Michela A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:56:04
Categoria: ES3

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 DAL GOBBO Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:25:04

2 TORMENA Fiorenza OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:40:51

3 CERESER Aurora CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:50:01
Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 HILLEBRAND Desiree ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:37:34

2 MONDIN Sara A.S.D. FONZASO 00:40:32

3 ULIANA Francesca A.S.D. VITTORIENT 00:40:35

4 DAVID Donatella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:44:39

5 CANAL Marta FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:53

6 CANOVA Nicol A.S.D. FONZASO 00:49:53

7 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:53:02

8 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:57:04



9 ROSADA Sandra CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 01:27:04



